
16 July 2022 - 11:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC FAMILY RACEDAY 30 JULY No Metro Wins Handicap -
1805m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.05
(0:14.74)

1:36.31
(0:11.57)

1:24.74
(0:11.72)

1:13.02
(0:12.20)

1:00.82
(0:12.33)

0:48.49
(0:12.35)

0:36.14
(0:11.94)

0:36.14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 WITHOUT THINKING 63.8 0:11.67 1:51.05 [1] 1:36.17 [4] 1:24.49 [4] 1:12.70 [4] 1:00.51 [3] 0:48.29 [3] 0:35.91 [3] 0:35.91

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 400m (0:14.88) (0:11.68) (0:11.79) (0:12.19) (0:12.22) (0:12.38) (0:11.99)

2 9 EVITA LA VIE 63.6 0:11.56 1:51.12 [2] 1:36.01 [5] 1:24.29 [6] 1:12.52 [5] 1:00.28 [6] 0:48.03 [6] 0:35.74 [6] 0:35.74 +5

Tegan Harrison 1600m 400m (0:15.11) (0:11.72) (0:11.77) (0:12.24) (0:12.25) (0:12.29) (0:11.85)

3 12 LETHAL WARNING 63.8 0:11.63 1:51.13 [3] 1:35.57 [8] 1:23.83 [8] 1:12.05 [8] 0:59.91 [8] 0:47.64 [8] 0:35.39 [8] 0:35.39 -3

Stephanie Thornton 400m 600m (0:15.56) (0:11.74) (0:11.78) (0:12.14) (0:12.27) (0:12.25) (0:11.63)

4 6 ZA CEIBAS 66.3 0:11.57 1:51.15 [4] 1:36.41 [1] 1:24.84 [1] 1:13.12 [1] 1:00.92 [1] 0:48.59 [1] 0:36.24 [1] 0:36.24 +2

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:14.74) (0:11.57) (0:11.72) (0:12.20) (0:12.33) (0:12.35) (0:11.94)

5 4 ENDLESS MYSTERY 63.7 0:11.62 1:51.46 [5] 1:36.06 [7] 1:24.26 [7] 1:12.47 [7] 1:00.35 [7] 0:48.10 [7] 0:35.81 [7] 0:35.81 +4

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:15.40) (0:11.80) (0:11.79) (0:12.12) (0:12.25) (0:12.29) (0:11.68)

6 10 AIOLOS 66.9 0:11.50 1:51.49 [6] 1:36.68 [3] 1:25.18 [2] 1:13.35 [2] 1:01.21 [2] 0:48.88 [2] 0:36.52 [2] 0:36.52 +7

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:14.81) (0:11.50) (0:11.83) (0:12.14) (0:12.33) (0:12.36) (0:11.96)

7 8 OUR GIRL EVE 63.6 0:11.69 1:51.52 [7] 1:36.39 [6] 1:24.70 [5] 1:12.88 [6] 1:00.69 [5] 0:48.53 [5] 0:36.16 [5] 0:36.16 -7

Jackson Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:15.13) (0:11.69) (0:11.82) (0:12.19) (0:12.16) (0:12.37) (0:11.91)

8 3 CLASS OF ROYALTY 67.2 0:11.68 1:51.60 [8] 1:36.80 [2] 1:25.12 [3] 1:13.25 [3] 1:01.03 [4] 0:48.65 [4] 0:36.26 [4] 0:36.26 +11

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:14.80) (0:11.68) (0:11.87) (0:12.22) (0:12.38) (0:12.39) (0:11.87)

9 5 THE LOVE ROCKET 63.7 0:11.63 1:51.66 [9] 1:36.02 [9] 1:24.17 [9] 1:12.36 [10] 1:00.30 [9] 0:48.08 [10] 0:35.76 [9] 0:35.76 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 600m (0:15.64) (0:11.85) (0:11.81) (0:12.06) (0:12.22) (0:12.32) (0:11.63)

10 11 LADY RINGO 64.1 0:11.71 1:52.13 [10] 1:36.35 [10] 1:24.56 [10] 1:12.84 [9] 1:00.74 [10] 0:48.58 [9] 0:36.15 [10] 0:36.15 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 600m (0:15.78) (0:11.79) (0:11.72) (0:12.10) (0:12.16) (0:12.43) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Go Darcy (7), Becandleni (2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 11:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC FAMILY RACEDAY 30 JULY No Metro Wins Handicap -
1805m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.20
(0:11.81)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 WITHOUT THINKING 63.8 0:11.67 0:23.92 [3] 0:12.25 [3] 1:51.05 0:35.91

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 400m (0:11.67) (0:12.25)

2 9 EVITA LA VIE 63.6 0:11.56 0:23.89 [5] 0:12.33 [2] 0.4L 0:35.74 +5

Tegan Harrison 1600m 400m (0:11.56) (0:12.33)

3 12 LETHAL WARNING 63.8 0:11.63 0:23.76 [8] 0:12.09 [8] 0.05L 0:35.39 -3

Stephanie Thornton 400m 600m (0:11.67) (0:12.09)

4 6 ZA CEIBAS 66.3 0:11.57 0:24.30 [1] 0:12.49 [1] 0.15L 0:36.24 +2

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:11.81) (0:12.49)

5 4 ENDLESS MYSTERY 63.7 0:11.62 0:24.13 [7] 0:12.51 [6] 1.81L 0:35.81 +4

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.62) (0:12.51)

6 10 AIOLOS 66.9 0:11.50 0:24.56 [2] 0:12.64 [4] 0.2L 0:36.52 +7

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:11.92) (0:12.64)

7 8 OUR GIRL EVE 63.6 0:11.69 0:24.25 [6] 0:12.49 [7] 0.16L 0:36.16 -7

Jackson Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:11.76) (0:12.49)

8 3 CLASS OF ROYALTY 67.2 0:11.68 0:24.39 [4] 0:12.69 [5] 0.47L 0:36.26 +11

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:11.70) (0:12.69)

9 5 THE LOVE ROCKET 63.7 0:11.63 0:24.13 [9] 0:12.46 [9] 0.33L 0:35.76 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 600m (0:11.67) (0:12.46)

10 11 LADY RINGO 64.1 0:11.71 0:24.44 [10] 0:12.64 [10] 2.77L 0:36.15 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 600m (0:11.80) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Go Darcy (7), Becandleni (2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 11:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1805m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.07
(0:14.94)

1:37.13
(0:12.08)

1:25.05
(0:12.31)

1:12.74
(0:12.75)

0:59.99
(0:12.79)

0:47.20
(0:12.07)

0:35.13
(0:11.53)

0:35.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 RAYJEN 64.6 0:11.41 1:52.07 [1] 1:36.98 [2] 1:24.90 [2] 1:12.54 [2] 0:59.82 [2] 0:47.15 [2] 0:35.11 [2] 0:35.11

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:15.09) (0:12.08) (0:12.36) (0:12.72) (0:12.67) (0:12.04) (0:11.52)

2 6 PRICKLY POPPY 65.1 0:11.32 1:52.10 [2] 1:36.85 [4] 1:24.71 [3] 1:12.31 [4] 0:59.63 [4] 0:46.94 [4] 0:34.95 [3] 0:34.95 +3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.25) (0:12.14) (0:12.40) (0:12.68) (0:12.69) (0:11.99) (0:11.65)

3 5 PORTNOY 64.6 0:11.44 1:52.25 [3] 1:37.31 [1] 1:25.23 [1] 1:12.92 [1] 1:00.17 [1] 0:47.38 [1] 0:35.31 [1] 0:35.31 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:12.08) (0:12.31) (0:12.75) (0:12.79) (0:12.07) (0:11.53)

4 7 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 64.4 0:11.39 1:52.28 [4] 1:37.13 [3] 1:24.87 [4] 1:12.55 [3] 0:59.85 [3] 0:47.13 [3] 0:35.13 [4] 0:35.13 -2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:15.15) (0:12.26) (0:12.32) (0:12.70) (0:12.72) (0:12.00) (0:11.67)

5 8 SO YOU KNEW 67.0 0:11.10 1:52.46 [5] 1:36.80 [7] 1:24.53 [7] 1:12.12 [8] 0:59.32 [8] 0:46.58 [8] 0:34.67 [8] 0:34.67 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.66) (0:12.27) (0:12.41) (0:12.80) (0:12.74) (0:11.91) (0:11.36)

6 9 CHAMPAGNE POP 65.9 0:11.24 1:52.58 [6] 1:37.06 [6] 1:24.89 [5] 1:12.52 [5] 0:59.85 [5] 0:47.03 [6] 0:34.95 [6] 0:34.95 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.52) (0:12.17) (0:12.37) (0:12.67) (0:12.82) (0:12.08) (0:11.49)

7 11 MAGIC MIKEY 64.8 0:11.34 1:52.79 [7] 1:36.82 [9] 1:24.54 [9] 1:12.45 [7] 0:59.77 [7] 0:47.04 [7] 0:35.10 [7] 0:35.10 -3

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:15.97) (0:12.28) (0:12.09) (0:12.68) (0:12.73) (0:11.94) (0:11.59)

8 10 RONLEE GAL 66.1 0:11.34 1:52.93 [8] 1:37.42 [5] 1:25.20 [6] 1:12.81 [6] 1:00.10 [6] 0:47.42 [5] 0:35.37 [5] 0:35.37 +1

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:15.51) (0:12.22) (0:12.39) (0:12.71) (0:12.68) (0:12.05) (0:11.50)

9 4 PRINCE ALBY 65.9 0:11.41 1:53.14 [9] 1:37.13 [10] 1:24.75 [10] 1:12.48 [10] 0:59.73 [10] 0:46.96 [9] 0:35.09 [10] 0:35.09 +3

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:16.01) (0:12.38) (0:12.27) (0:12.75) (0:12.77) (0:11.87) (0:11.41)

10 3 MASTER MARKO 65.1 0:11.53 1:53.76 [10] 1:37.96 [8] 1:25.70 [8] 1:13.37 [9] 1:00.38 [9] 0:47.55 [10] 0:35.78 [9] 0:35.78 +3

Wendy Peel 400m 600m (0:15.80) (0:12.26) (0:12.33) (0:12.99) (0:12.83) (0:11.77) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Derani (2), Lucky Bean (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 11:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1805m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.60
(0:11.42)

0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:35.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 RAYJEN 64.6 0:11.41 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.18 [1] 1:52.07 0:35.11

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:12.18)

2 6 PRICKLY POPPY 65.1 0:11.32 0:23.30 [3] 0:11.98 [3] 0.19L 0:34.95 +3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.32) (0:11.98)

3 5 PORTNOY 64.6 0:11.44 0:23.78 [1] 0:12.34 [2] 0.86L 0:35.31 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:12.34)

4 7 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 64.4 0:11.39 0:23.46 [4] 0:12.07 [4] 0.18L 0:35.13 -2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:12.07)

5 8 SO YOU KNEW 67.0 0:11.10 0:23.31 [7] 0:12.21 [5] 1.08L 0:34.67 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.10) (0:12.21)

6 9 CHAMPAGNE POP 65.9 0:11.24 0:23.46 [6] 0:12.22 [6] 0.69L 0:34.95 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.24) (0:12.22)

7 11 MAGIC MIKEY 64.8 0:11.34 0:23.51 [8] 0:12.17 [8] 1.24L 0:35.10 -3

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.17)

8 10 RONLEE GAL 66.1 0:11.34 0:23.87 [5] 0:12.53 [7] 0.81L 0:35.37 +1

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.53)

9 4 PRINCE ALBY 65.9 0:11.41 0:23.68 [9] 0:12.21 [9] 1.23L 0:35.09 +3

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.47) (0:12.21)

10 3 MASTER MARKO 65.1 0:11.53 0:24.25 [10] 0:12.57 [10] 3.63L 0:35.78 +3

Wendy Peel 400m 600m (0:11.68) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Derani (2), Lucky Bean (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 12:29

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.44
(0:13.12)

0:44.32
(0:10.60)

0:33.72
(0:10.85)

0:22.87
(0:10.81)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:33.72

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OSAMU 70.8 0:10.60 0:57.44 [1] 0:44.32 [1] 0:33.72 [1] 0:22.87 [1] 0:12.06 [1] 0:57.44 0:33.72

Ben Thompson Finish 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.60) (0:10.85) (0:10.81) (0:12.06)

2 4 FLEET DOVE 69.6 0:10.67 0:57.80 [2] 0:44.28 [7] 0:33.49 [6] 0:22.82 [4] 0:11.94 [4] 2.11L 0:33.49 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 600m (0:13.52) (0:10.79) (0:10.67) (0:10.88) (0:11.94)

3 9 LEPREEZY 71.7 0:10.77 0:57.86 [3] 0:44.58 [3] 0:33.80 [3] 0:23.03 [3] 0:12.07 [3] 0.35L 0:33.80 -3

Brodie Loy Finish 600m (0:13.28) (0:10.78) (0:10.77) (0:10.96) (0:12.07)

4 6 KOSCIUSKO 71.2 0:10.68 0:57.95 [4] 0:44.16 [9] 0:33.48 [8] 0:22.72 [8] 0:11.87 [7] 0.53L 0:33.48 +0

Minonette Kennedy 800m 800m (0:13.79) (0:10.68) (0:10.76) (0:10.85) (0:11.87)

5 2 KALIK 70.1 0:10.77 0:57.97 [5] 0:44.57 [4] 0:33.80 [4] 0:22.93 [6] 0:12.00 [5] 0.11L 0:33.80 +1

Michael Cahill Finish 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.77) (0:10.87) (0:10.93) (0:12.00)

6 5 KAVAK 73.1 0:10.53 0:58.07 [6] 0:44.85 [2] 0:34.32 [2] 0:23.37 [2] 0:12.31 [2] 0.57L 0:34.32 +3

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.53) (0:10.95) (0:11.06) (0:12.31)

7 8 STAR CHERIE 71.2 0:10.74 0:58.09 [7] 0:44.58 [6] 0:33.76 [7] 0:23.02 [7] 0:12.04 [6] 0.11L 0:33.76 +9

James Orman 800m 600m (0:13.51) (0:10.82) (0:10.74) (0:10.98) (0:12.04)

8 10 ZUMIKON 70.6 0:10.71 0:58.37 [8] 0:44.89 [5] 0:34.18 [5] 0:23.36 [5] 0:12.16 [8] 1.65L 0:34.18 +5

Wendy Peel 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.71) (0:10.82) (0:11.20) (0:12.16)

9 12 MOONAN JOYCE 70.6 0:10.85 1:00.95 [9] 0:47.40 [8] 0:36.45 [9] 0:25.60 [9] 0:14.57 [9] 15.16L 0:36.45 +7

Larry Cassidy 800m 600m (0:13.55) (0:10.95) (0:10.85) (0:11.03) (0:14.57)

Scratched: One Shy Ruby (7), V J Day (1), Miss Divine Em (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 13:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.29
(0:14.32)

2:02.97
(0:12.05)

1:50.92
(0:12.25)

1:38.67
(0:12.09)

1:26.58
(0:12.26)

1:14.32
(0:12.39)

1:01.93
(0:12.69)

0:36.57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KHAALIS 63.9 0:11.62 2:17.29 [1] 2:02.60 [5] 1:50.66 [4] 1:38.40 [4] 1:26.17 [4] 1:13.91 [5] 1:01.44 [5] 0:36.16

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.94) (0:12.26) (0:12.23) (0:12.26) (0:12.47) (0:12.71)

2 9 ENDORPHINS 64.9 0:11.48 2:17.41 [2] 2:01.43 [13] 1:48.85 [13] 1:36.97 [12] 1:24.94 [12] 1:12.80 [12] 1:00.58 [12] 0:36.00 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:15.98) (0:12.58) (0:11.88) (0:12.03) (0:12.14) (0:12.22) (0:12.10)

3 8 CONTRITION 63.8 0:11.89 2:17.76 [3] 2:02.67 [8] 1:50.78 [8] 1:38.36 [8] 1:26.05 [8] 1:13.94 [8] 1:01.62 [8] 0:36.80 +6

Larry Cassidy Finish 2000m (0:15.09) (0:11.89) (0:12.42) (0:12.31) (0:12.11) (0:12.32) (0:12.35)

4 1 TOP ORDER 62.4 0:11.70 2:17.80 [4] 2:02.06 [11] 1:49.46 [12] 1:37.26 [13] 1:25.08 [13] 1:12.93 [13] 1:00.60 [13] 0:36.57 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:15.74) (0:12.60) (0:12.20) (0:12.18) (0:12.15) (0:12.33) (0:11.93)

5 13 THAT'LLDOTOO 65.5 0:12.05 2:18.05 [5] 2:03.73 [1] 1:51.68 [1] 1:39.39 [2] 1:27.22 [2] 1:14.81 [3] 1:02.25 [4] 0:37.11 +1

Luke Tarrant Finish 2000m (0:14.32) (0:12.05) (0:12.29) (0:12.17) (0:12.41) (0:12.56) (0:12.45)

6 12 TAAFFEITE 62.5 0:11.91 2:18.30 [6] 2:03.66 [4] 1:51.65 [5] 1:39.21 [5] 1:27.04 [5] 1:14.74 [6] 1:02.18 [7] 0:37.02 +5

Ben Thompson 2000m 400m (0:14.64) (0:12.01) (0:12.44) (0:12.17) (0:12.30) (0:12.56) (0:12.61)

7 4 HEAD UP HIGH 65.8 0:11.88 2:18.39 [7] 2:03.90 [2] 1:52.02 [2] 1:39.77 [1] 1:27.51 [3] 1:15.25 [2] 1:02.73 [3] 0:37.54 +8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 2000m (0:14.49) (0:11.88) (0:12.25) (0:12.26) (0:12.26) (0:12.52) (0:12.57)

8 11 SCILAGO 61.7 0:11.92 2:18.61 [8] 2:03.00 [10] 1:50.56 [10] 1:38.34 [11] 1:26.24 [11] 1:14.28 [11] 1:02.14 [10] 0:37.28 +1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:15.61) (0:12.44) (0:12.22) (0:12.10) (0:11.96) (0:12.14) (0:12.27)

9 7 ROYAL PERFORMANCE 63.7 0:11.84 2:18.95 [9] 2:04.02 [6] 1:52.18 [6] 1:39.83 [6] 1:27.57 [6] 1:15.61 [4] 1:03.59 [1] 0:38.23 +2

Tiffani Brooker Finish 2000m (0:14.93) (0:11.84) (0:12.35) (0:12.26) (0:11.96) (0:12.02) (0:12.74)

10 2 DUNHILL 62.0 0:11.98 2:19.03 [10] 2:04.05 [7] 1:52.07 [7] 1:39.75 [7] 1:27.52 [7] 1:15.31 [7] 1:02.91 [6] 0:37.93 +0

Adin Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:14.98) (0:11.98) (0:12.32) (0:12.23) (0:12.21) (0:12.40) (0:12.33)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 13:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.29
(0:14.32)

2:02.97
(0:12.05)

1:50.92
(0:12.25)

1:38.67
(0:12.09)

1:26.58
(0:12.26)

1:14.32
(0:12.39)

1:01.93
(0:12.69)

0:36.57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 NEPTUNE'S CHOICE 61.4 0:12.01 2:19.73 [11] 2:04.23 [9] 1:51.98 [9] 1:39.78 [9] 1:27.73 [9] 1:15.72 [9] 1:03.34 [9] 0:38.52 +4

Anthony Allen 1000m 1400m (0:15.50) (0:12.25) (0:12.20) (0:12.05) (0:12.01) (0:12.38) (0:12.36)

12 10 CANISTER 62.6 0:11.94 2:20.58 [12] 2:04.82 [12] 1:52.43 [11] 1:40.49 [10] 1:28.36 [10] 1:16.29 [10] 1:03.87 [11] 0:39.06 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1800m 1800m (0:15.76) (0:12.39) (0:11.94) (0:12.13) (0:12.07) (0:12.42) (0:12.27)

13 3 DR VELOCIOUS 64.4 0:11.90 2:21.13 [13] 2:06.59 [3] 1:54.61 [3] 1:42.32 [3] 1:30.42 [1] 1:18.16 [1] 1:05.74 [2] 0:40.40 +0

Micheal Hellyer 2000m 1600m (0:14.54) (0:11.98) (0:12.29) (0:11.90) (0:12.26) (0:12.42) (0:12.66)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 13:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.24
(0:12.67)

0:36.57
(0:12.35)

0:24.22
(0:11.85)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KHAALIS 63.9 0:11.62 0:48.73 [7] 0:36.16 [7] 0:23.99 [5] 0:12.37 [1] 2:17.29 0:36.16

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.57) (0:12.17) (0:11.62) (0:12.37)

2 9 ENDORPHINS 64.9 0:11.48 0:48.48 [11] 0:36.00 [12] 0:23.89 [10] 0:12.41 [2] 0.72L 0:36.00 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:12.48) (0:12.11) (0:11.48) (0:12.41)

3 8 CONTRITION 63.8 0:11.89 0:49.27 [6] 0:36.80 [5] 0:24.63 [3] 0:12.59 [3] 2.1L 0:36.80 +6

Larry Cassidy Finish 2000m (0:12.47) (0:12.17) (0:12.04) (0:12.59)

4 1 TOP ORDER 62.4 0:11.70 0:48.67 [13] 0:36.57 [9] 0:24.26 [11] 0:12.56 [4] 0.18L 0:36.57 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.10) (0:12.31) (0:11.70) (0:12.56)

5 13 THAT'LLDOTOO 65.5 0:12.05 0:49.80 [4] 0:37.11 [4] 0:24.71 [6] 0:12.60 [7] 1.52L 0:37.11 +1

Luke Tarrant Finish 2000m (0:12.69) (0:12.40) (0:12.11) (0:12.60)

6 12 TAAFFEITE 62.5 0:11.91 0:49.57 [8] 0:37.02 [10] 0:24.81 [9] 0:12.90 [6] 1.46L 0:37.02 +5

Ben Thompson 2000m 400m (0:12.55) (0:12.21) (0:11.91) (0:12.90)

7 4 HEAD UP HIGH 65.8 0:11.88 0:50.16 [3] 0:37.54 [3] 0:25.32 [1] 0:13.15 [5] 0.55L 0:37.54 +8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 2000m (0:12.62) (0:12.22) (0:12.17) (0:13.15)

8 11 SCILAGO 61.7 0:11.92 0:49.87 [9] 0:37.28 [11] 0:24.89 [12] 0:12.97 [9] 1.3L 0:37.28 +1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:12.59) (0:12.39) (0:11.92) (0:12.97)

9 7 ROYAL PERFORMANCE 63.7 0:11.84 0:50.85 [2] 0:38.23 [1] 0:25.86 [2] 0:13.45 [8] 1.99L 0:38.23 +2

Tiffani Brooker Finish 2000m (0:12.62) (0:12.37) (0:12.41) (0:13.45)

10 2 DUNHILL 62.0 0:11.98 0:50.58 [5] 0:37.93 [6] 0:25.55 [8] 0:13.29 [10] 0.44L 0:37.93 +0

Adin Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:12.65) (0:12.38) (0:12.26) (0:13.29)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 13:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.24
(0:12.67)

0:36.57
(0:12.35)

0:24.22
(0:11.85)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 NEPTUNE'S CHOICE 61.4 0:12.01 0:50.98 [10] 0:38.52 [8] 0:26.26 [7] 0:13.97 [11] 4.15L 0:38.52 +4

Anthony Allen 1000m 1400m (0:12.46) (0:12.26) (0:12.29) (0:13.97)

12 10 CANISTER 62.6 0:11.94 0:51.60 [12] 0:39.06 [13] 0:26.52 [13] 0:14.11 [13] 4.99L 0:39.06 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1800m 1800m (0:12.54) (0:12.54) (0:12.41) (0:14.11)

13 3 DR VELOCIOUS 64.4 0:11.90 0:53.08 [1] 0:40.40 [2] 0:27.89 [4] 0:14.75 [12] 3.23L 0:40.40 +0

Micheal Hellyer 2000m 1600m (0:12.68) (0:12.51) (0:13.14) (0:14.75)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 13:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: EUREKA STUD QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.50
(0:13.19)

0:57.31
(0:10.77)

0:46.54
(0:11.36)

0:35.18
(0:11.47)

0:23.71
(0:11.23)

0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:35.18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HONEY POT 70.7 0:11.05 1:10.50 [1] 0:57.08 [4] 0:46.03 [4] 0:34.88 [4] 0:23.54 [3] 0:12.20 [2] 1:10.50 0:34.88

Jim Byrne Finish 1000m (0:13.42) (0:11.05) (0:11.15) (0:11.34) (0:11.34) (0:12.20)

2 6 SPIRITUALISED 74.0 0:10.77 1:10.50 [2] 0:57.31 [1] 0:46.54 [1] 0:35.18 [1] 0:23.71 [1] 0:12.48 [1] 0.03L 0:35.18 -3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.77) (0:11.36) (0:11.47) (0:11.23) (0:12.48)

3 5 ROSE OF SHIRAZ 72.8 0:10.81 1:11.05 [3] 0:57.77 [2] 0:46.96 [2] 0:35.62 [2] 0:24.12 [2] 0:12.48 [3] 3.22L 0:35.62 -1

Anthony Allen Finish 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.81) (0:11.34) (0:11.50) (0:11.64) (0:12.48)

4 13 THRILLING AWARD 71.9 0:11.05 1:11.23 [4] 0:57.82 [3] 0:46.77 [3] 0:35.63 [3] 0:24.19 [4] 0:12.55 [5] 1.05L 0:35.63 -4

Taylor Marshall Finish 1000m (0:13.41) (0:11.05) (0:11.14) (0:11.44) (0:11.64) (0:12.55)

5 2 HATTUSA 70.0 0:11.06 1:11.24 [5] 0:57.43 [7] 0:46.37 [9] 0:35.13 [9] 0:23.82 [8] 0:12.52 [6] 0.07L 0:35.13 +1

Tiffani Brooker Finish 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.06) (0:11.24) (0:11.31) (0:11.30) (0:12.52)

6 8 HIMALAISM 70.1 0:10.89 1:11.47 [6] 0:57.51 [9] 0:46.62 [8] 0:35.54 [6] 0:24.15 [7] 0:12.67 [8] 1.36L 0:35.54 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.89) (0:11.08) (0:11.39) (0:11.48) (0:12.67)

7 1 MISHANI WARFARE 69.6 0:10.91 1:11.60 [7] 0:57.86 [6] 0:46.95 [5] 0:35.86 [5] 0:24.46 [5] 0:12.94 [4] 0.78L 0:35.86 +0

Jackson Morris 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.91) (0:11.09) (0:11.40) (0:11.52) (0:12.94)

8 12 CONTROLOCRACY 69.5 0:11.15 1:11.66 [8] 0:58.00 [5] 0:46.85 [6] 0:35.66 [7] 0:24.35 [6] 0:12.93 [7] 0.35L 0:35.66 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.15) (0:11.19) (0:11.31) (0:11.42) (0:12.93)

9 7 SPOOKY SPIRIT 69.9 0:10.93 1:13.22 [9] 0:59.30 [8] 0:48.37 [7] 0:37.18 [8] 0:25.77 [9] 0:13.68 [9] 9.13L 0:37.18 +4

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.93) (0:11.19) (0:11.41) (0:12.09) (0:13.68)

Scratched: Prince Shalaa (4), Russian Warrior (9), Diaco (10), Enviable (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 14:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY OPEN Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.66
(0:13.59)

0:57.07
(0:11.18)

0:45.89
(0:11.29)

0:34.60
(0:11.58)

0:23.02
(0:11.20)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.60

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TOKORIKI LAD 68.0 0:10.93 1:10.66 [1] 0:56.20 [10] 0:45.09 [10] 0:33.81 [10] 0:22.36 [10] 0:11.43 [7] 1:10.66 0:33.81

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.11) (0:11.28) (0:11.45) (0:10.93) (0:11.43)

2 2 RED CHASE 69.0 0:11.07 1:10.68 [2] 0:56.65 [8] 0:45.45 [8] 0:34.15 [8] 0:22.63 [8] 0:11.56 [4] 0.12L 0:34.15 -4

Jim Byrne 1000m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.20) (0:11.30) (0:11.52) (0:11.07) (0:11.56)

3 8 THE BOPPER 70.7 0:11.15 1:10.84 [3] 0:57.14 [4] 0:45.98 [4] 0:34.62 [3] 0:23.15 [2] 0:12.00 [1] 0.95L 0:34.62 +1

Larry Cassidy 1000m 400m (0:13.70) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:11.47) (0:11.15) (0:12.00)

4 3 BOOMTOWN LASS 69.5 0:11.20 1:11.07 [4] 0:57.29 [5] 0:46.00 [5] 0:34.69 [5] 0:23.02 [7] 0:11.82 [8] 1.31L 0:34.69 -2

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.29) (0:11.31) (0:11.67) (0:11.20) (0:11.82)

5 4 DUSTY TYCOON 71.0 0:11.21 1:11.09 [5] 0:57.50 [1] 0:46.29 [3] 0:35.03 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:12.15 [2] 0.14L 0:35.03 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.21) (0:11.26) (0:11.58) (0:11.30) (0:12.15)

6 1 HOLYFIELD 70.5 0:11.18 1:11.10 [6] 0:57.22 [6] 0:46.00 [7] 0:34.63 [6] 0:23.17 [5] 0:11.99 [3] 0.07L 0:34.63 -2

Brodie Loy 1000m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.22) (0:11.37) (0:11.46) (0:11.18) (0:11.99)

7 11 DASH FOR DREAMS 69.4 0:11.08 1:11.31 [7] 0:57.62 [3] 0:46.54 [1] 0:35.03 [4] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.17 [5] 1.21L 0:35.03 -6

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.08) (0:11.51) (0:11.51) (0:11.35) (0:12.17)

8 5 INVINCIANO 70.8 0:11.20 1:11.32 [8] 0:57.44 [7] 0:46.24 [6] 0:34.84 [7] 0:23.31 [6] 0:11.98 [9] 0.07L 0:34.84 -8

Ben Thompson Finish 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.20) (0:11.40) (0:11.53) (0:11.33) (0:11.98)

9 10 BAANONE 68.3 0:11.10 1:11.33 [9] 0:57.16 [9] 0:45.98 [9] 0:34.62 [9] 0:23.23 [9] 0:12.13 [6] 0.06L 0:34.62 -3

Tegan Harrison 1000m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.18) (0:11.36) (0:11.39) (0:11.10) (0:12.13)

10 6 OAKFIELD TWILIGHT 70.8 0:11.14 1:11.97 [10] 0:58.34 [2] 0:47.20 [1] 0:35.87 [2] 0:24.16 [4] 0:12.60 [10] 3.76L 0:35.87 +3

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.14) (0:11.33) (0:11.71) (0:11.56) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Pandora Blue (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 14:52

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB VENUE MODE Class 6 Plate - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.57
(0:13.60)

1:22.97
(0:11.60)

1:11.37
(0:12.15)

0:59.22
(0:12.57)

0:46.65
(0:12.04)

0:34.61
(0:11.54)

0:23.07
(0:11.34)

0:34.61

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 BOTTEGA 65.7 0:11.07 1:36.57 [1] 1:22.68 [4] 1:11.09 [3] 0:58.92 [3] 0:46.33 [3] 0:34.24 [3] 0:22.80 [3] 0:34.24

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.59) (0:12.17) (0:12.59) (0:12.09) (0:11.44) (0:11.07)

2 2 PHAISTOS 66.4 0:11.39 1:36.84 [2] 1:23.24 [1] 1:11.64 [1] 0:59.49 [1] 0:46.92 [1] 0:34.88 [1] 0:23.34 [1] 0:34.88 +0

Luke Tarrant 1400m 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.60) (0:12.15) (0:12.57) (0:12.04) (0:11.54) (0:11.39)

3 6 MORETHANNUMBERONE 67.2 0:10.85 1:36.85 [3] 1:22.44 [9] 1:10.64 [9] 0:58.47 [10] 0:45.95 [10] 0:33.96 [9] 0:22.52 [9] 0:33.96 +1

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.80) (0:12.17) (0:12.52) (0:11.99) (0:11.44) (0:10.85)

4 11 SEE MARIE 66.0 0:11.13 1:36.87 [4] 1:22.72 [7] 1:11.06 [7] 0:58.96 [7] 0:46.40 [6] 0:34.43 [5] 0:22.93 [5] 0:34.43 +3

Jim Byrne Finish 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.66) (0:12.10) (0:12.56) (0:11.97) (0:11.50) (0:11.13)

5 3 BENTLEY MAGIC 65.5 0:11.14 1:36.96 [5] 1:23.09 [3] 1:11.34 [4] 0:59.18 [4] 0:46.52 [5] 0:34.49 [6] 0:23.06 [4] 0:34.49 +5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.75) (0:12.16) (0:12.66) (0:12.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.14)

6 10 FLANDERSRAIN 66.0 0:11.19 1:37.05 [6] 1:22.79 [8] 1:11.07 [8] 0:58.94 [8] 0:46.34 [8] 0:34.44 [8] 0:23.09 [6] 0:34.44 +5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.72) (0:12.13) (0:12.60) (0:11.90) (0:11.35) (0:11.19)

7 8 DUNE FORTY FIVE 67.5 0:11.31 1:37.07 [7] 1:23.27 [2] 1:11.75 [2] 0:59.61 [2] 0:47.02 [2] 0:34.93 [2] 0:23.36 [2] 0:34.93 +3

Michael Cahill 1400m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.52) (0:12.14) (0:12.59) (0:12.09) (0:11.57) (0:11.31)

8 7 SHEPARD 64.6 0:11.28 1:37.69 [8] 1:23.16 [10] 1:11.33 [10] 0:59.31 [9] 0:46.83 [9] 0:34.80 [9] 0:23.30 [10] 0:34.80 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.83) (0:12.02) (0:12.48) (0:12.03) (0:11.50) (0:11.28)

9 9 COSMIC GOSSIP 65.7 0:11.46 1:37.86 [9] 1:23.78 [5] 1:12.11 [5] 1:00.01 [5] 0:47.50 [4] 0:35.48 [4] 0:23.88 [7] 0:35.48 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.67) (0:12.10) (0:12.51) (0:12.02) (0:11.60) (0:11.46)

10 5 MOONAN ME 67.5 0:11.32 1:38.00 [10] 1:23.90 [6] 1:12.25 [6] 1:00.11 [6] 0:47.51 [7] 0:35.48 [7] 0:24.00 [8] 0:35.48 +2

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.65) (0:12.14) (0:12.60) (0:12.03) (0:11.48) (0:11.32)

Scratched: Enterprise Prince (1), Fort Wayne (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 14:52

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB VENUE MODE Class 6 Plate - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.61

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 BOTTEGA 65.7 0:11.07 0:11.73 [1] 1:36.57 0:34.24

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:11.73)

2 2 PHAISTOS 66.4 0:11.39 0:11.95 [2] 1.61L 0:34.88 +0

Luke Tarrant 1400m 400m (0:11.95)

3 6 MORETHANNUMBERONE 67.2 0:10.85 0:11.67 [7] 0.04L 0:33.96 +1

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.67)

4 11 SEE MARIE 66.0 0:11.13 0:11.80 [5] 0.14L 0:34.43 +3

Jim Byrne Finish 400m (0:11.80)

5 3 BENTLEY MAGIC 65.5 0:11.14 0:11.92 [4] 0.51L 0:34.49 +5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.92)

6 10 FLANDERSRAIN 66.0 0:11.19 0:11.90 [6] 0.55L 0:34.44 +5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.90)

7 8 DUNE FORTY FIVE 67.5 0:11.31 0:12.05 [3] 0.06L 0:34.93 +3

Michael Cahill 1400m 400m (0:12.05)

8 7 SHEPARD 64.6 0:11.28 0:12.02 [10] 3.69L 0:34.80 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.02)

9 9 COSMIC GOSSIP 65.7 0:11.46 0:12.42 [9] 0.97L 0:35.48 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 400m (0:12.42)

10 5 MOONAN ME 67.5 0:11.32 0:12.68 [8] 0.83L 0:35.48 +2

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:12.68)

Scratched: Enterprise Prince (1), Fort Wayne (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 15:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: 2022-23 BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate -
1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.23
(0:14.93)

1:10.30
(0:10.95)

0:59.35
(0:11.93)

0:47.42
(0:11.95)

0:35.47
(0:11.86)

0:23.61
(0:11.69)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HOT SPRING GOLD 67.0 0:11.09 1:25.23 [1] 1:09.30 [13] 0:58.16 [13] 0:46.34 [12] 0:34.50 [10] 0:22.81 [11] 0:34.50

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:15.93) (0:11.14) (0:11.82) (0:11.84) (0:11.69) (0:11.09)

2 16 FIELD WIRI 67.7 0:11.05 1:25.28 [2] 1:09.54 [12] 0:58.41 [12] 0:46.37 [13] 0:34.38 [12] 0:22.73 [12] 0:34.38 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:15.74) (0:11.13) (0:12.04) (0:11.99) (0:11.65) (0:11.05)

3 7 OPTIMO 67.9 0:11.04 1:25.33 [3] 1:09.99 [7] 0:58.95 [6] 0:46.83 [7] 0:34.86 [7] 0:23.26 [5] 0:34.86 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:15.34) (0:11.04) (0:12.12) (0:11.97) (0:11.60) (0:11.26)

4 5 VENDIDIT 69.4 0:10.86 1:25.59 [4] 1:10.57 [2] 0:59.71 [1] 0:47.78 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:23.97 [1] 0:35.83 -7

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:15.02) (0:10.86) (0:11.93) (0:11.95) (0:11.86) (0:11.69)

5 15 SOFFIKA 67.1 0:11.02 1:25.72 [5] 1:10.11 [11] 0:59.09 [10] 0:47.22 [8] 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.59 [6] 0:35.24 +0

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1200m (0:15.61) (0:11.02) (0:11.87) (0:11.98) (0:11.65) (0:11.47)

6 8 SEA PALLING 67.0 0:11.13 1:25.76 [6] 1:09.65 [14] 0:58.46 [14] 0:46.55 [14] 0:34.71 [14] 0:23.06 [13] 0:34.71 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 400m (0:16.11) (0:11.19) (0:11.91) (0:11.84) (0:11.65) (0:11.13)

7 3 THE DRILLER 67.6 0:11.17 1:25.88 [7] 1:10.47 [9] 0:59.30 [9] 0:47.31 [9] 0:35.28 [9] 0:23.51 [10] 0:35.28 -4

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:15.41) (0:11.17) (0:11.99) (0:12.03) (0:11.77) (0:11.28)

8 13 ISOLYFE 68.4 0:11.03 1:25.96 [8] 1:10.83 [5] 0:59.80 [4] 0:47.81 [3] 0:35.77 [4] 0:24.00 [3] 0:35.77 -8

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:15.13) (0:11.03) (0:11.99) (0:12.04) (0:11.77) (0:11.52)

9 10 OAKFIELD STORM 70.1 0:10.99 1:26.23 [9] 1:11.30 [1] 1:00.31 [2] 0:48.34 [2] 0:36.32 [2] 0:24.41 [2] 0:36.32 -1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.93) (0:10.99) (0:11.97) (0:12.02) (0:11.91) (0:11.72)

10 4 THUNDER MANIA 67.9 0:11.15 1:26.30 [10] 1:11.19 [4] 1:00.04 [5] 0:48.03 [5] 0:36.06 [5] 0:24.14 [7] 0:36.06 -7

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:15.11) (0:11.15) (0:12.01) (0:11.97) (0:11.92) (0:11.50)

Scratched: Need New Friends (9), Glitter Strip (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 15:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: 2022-23 BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate -
1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.23
(0:14.93)

1:10.30
(0:10.95)

0:59.35
(0:11.93)

0:47.42
(0:11.95)

0:35.47
(0:11.86)

0:23.61
(0:11.69)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 PENSO A LEI 66.7 0:11.17 1:26.34 [11] 1:10.80 [10] 0:59.63 [11] 0:47.53 [11] 0:35.60 [11] 0:23.99 [9] 0:35.60 +0

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:15.54) (0:11.17) (0:12.10) (0:11.93) (0:11.61) (0:11.62)

12 6 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 67.4 0:11.06 1:26.54 [12] 1:11.14 [8] 1:00.08 [7] 0:48.07 [6] 0:36.13 [6] 0:24.25 [8] 0:36.13 -8

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:15.40) (0:11.06) (0:12.01) (0:11.94) (0:11.88) (0:11.58)

13 2 SUPER GORGEOUS 69.2 0:11.08 1:26.57 [13] 1:11.51 [3] 1:00.43 [3] 0:48.40 [4] 0:36.44 [3] 0:24.53 [4] 0:36.44 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:15.06) (0:11.08) (0:12.03) (0:11.96) (0:11.91) (0:11.68)

14 11 SIENNA'S AWARD 70.0 0:11.23 1:27.97 [14] 1:12.72 [6] 1:01.49 [8] 0:49.24 [10] 0:37.04 [13] 0:24.90 [14] 0:37.04 +3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:15.25) (0:11.23) (0:12.25) (0:12.20) (0:12.14) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Need New Friends (9), Glitter Strip (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 15:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: 2022-23 BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate -
1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HOT SPRING GOLD 67.0 0:11.09 0:11.72 [4] 1:25.23 0:34.50

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:11.72)

2 16 FIELD WIRI 67.7 0:11.05 0:11.68 [6] 0.31L 0:34.38 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:11.68)

3 7 OPTIMO 67.9 0:11.04 0:12.00 [2] 0.3L 0:34.86 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

4 5 VENDIDIT 69.4 0:10.86 0:12.28 [1] 1.53L 0:35.83 -7

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

5 15 SOFFIKA 67.1 0:11.02 0:12.12 [7] 0.74L 0:35.24 +0

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1200m (0:12.12)

6 8 SEA PALLING 67.0 0:11.13 0:11.93 [11] 0.27L 0:34.71 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 400m (0:11.93)

7 3 THE DRILLER 67.6 0:11.17 0:12.23 [8] 0.7L 0:35.28 -4

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

8 13 ISOLYFE 68.4 0:11.03 0:12.48 [3] 0.47L 0:35.77 -8

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

9 10 OAKFIELD STORM 70.1 0:10.99 0:12.69 [5] 1.58L 0:36.32 -1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

10 4 THUNDER MANIA 67.9 0:11.15 0:12.64 [9] 0.43L 0:36.06 -7

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

Scratched: Need New Friends (9), Glitter Strip (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 15:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: 2022-23 BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate -
1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 PENSO A LEI 66.7 0:11.17 0:12.37 [13] 0.24L 0:35.60 +0

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

12 6 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 67.4 0:11.06 0:12.67 [12] 1.17L 0:36.13 -8

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.67)

13 2 SUPER GORGEOUS 69.2 0:11.08 0:12.85 [10] 0.16L 0:36.44 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

14 11 SIENNA'S AWARD 70.0 0:11.23 0:13.12 [14] 2.32L 0:37.04 +3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.12)

Scratched: Need New Friends (9), Glitter Strip (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 16:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: MEKKA RACES ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.71
(0:13.07)

0:57.64
(0:10.84)

0:46.80
(0:11.21)

0:35.59
(0:11.49)

0:24.10
(0:11.60)

0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:35.59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 YES DREAM 72.6 0:10.78 1:10.71 [1] 0:57.10 [6] 0:46.32 [5] 0:35.12 [5] 0:23.74 [5] 0:12.42 [2] 1:10.71 0:35.12

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.78) (0:11.20) (0:11.38) (0:11.32) (0:12.42)

2 1 GREY DEFENCE 72.7 0:10.83 1:10.77 [2] 0:57.38 [4] 0:46.55 [4] 0:35.33 [4] 0:23.89 [3] 0:12.43 [4] 0.31L 0:35.33 +0

Jackson Morris 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.83) (0:11.22) (0:11.44) (0:11.46) (0:12.43)

3 3 SONNET STAR 69.8 0:10.85 1:10.90 [3] 0:57.05 [8] 0:46.20 [8] 0:34.97 [9] 0:23.67 [8] 0:12.31 [10] 0.79L 0:34.97 -3

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.85) (0:11.23) (0:11.30) (0:11.36) (0:12.31)

4 9 ENABLER 70.8 0:10.95 1:10.95 [4] 0:56.96 [10] 0:46.01 [11] 0:34.88 [10] 0:23.53 [10] 0:12.41 [7] 0.29L 0:34.88 +1

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.95) (0:11.13) (0:11.35) (0:11.12) (0:12.41)

5 12 DRIVE A DEEL 72.7 0:10.86 1:11.03 [5] 0:57.83 [3] 0:46.97 [3] 0:35.67 [3] 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.67 [6] 0.47L 0:35.67 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.54) (0:11.46) (0:12.67)

6 16 BEAUX RUMBLE 75.3 0:10.84 1:11.04 [6] 0:57.97 [1] 0:47.13 [1] 0:35.92 [1] 0:24.43 [1] 0:12.83 [1] 0.03L 0:35.92 +8

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.07) (0:10.84) (0:11.21) (0:11.49) (0:11.60) (0:12.83)

7 6 KING KAPA 71.8 0:10.99 1:11.12 [7] 0:57.65 [5] 0:46.66 [6] 0:35.51 [6] 0:24.12 [6] 0:12.77 [5] 0.47L 0:35.51 +4

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.99) (0:11.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.35) (0:12.77)

8 10 THATFEELSBETTER 71.1 0:10.84 1:11.23 [8] 0:57.48 [7] 0:46.64 [7] 0:35.49 [7] 0:24.08 [7] 0:12.64 [9] 0.66L 0:35.49 +1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.84) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:11.44) (0:12.64)

9 4 GEMELON BOLT 74.0 0:10.89 1:11.28 [9] 0:58.18 [2] 0:47.29 [2] 0:36.03 [2] 0:24.53 [2] 0:12.94 [3] 0.3L 0:36.03 +3

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.10) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.50) (0:11.59) (0:12.94)

10 8 BURNING BELL 71.7 0:10.86 1:11.42 [10] 0:57.53 [9] 0:46.67 [9] 0:35.57 [8] 0:24.17 [9] 0:12.85 [8] 0.81L 0:35.57 +7

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.86) (0:11.10) (0:11.40) (0:11.32) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Bartoselli (7), Chief Artie (11), Logomania (13), Shajaea (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 July 2022 - 16:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: MEKKA RACES ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.71
(0:13.07)

0:57.64
(0:10.84)

0:46.80
(0:11.21)

0:35.59
(0:11.49)

0:24.10
(0:11.60)

0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:35.59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 MISHANI SNIPER 69.7 0:10.79 1:11.46 [11] 0:57.15 [12] 0:46.36 [12] 0:35.18 [12] 0:23.92 [12] 0:12.54 [11] 0.26L 0:35.18 +2

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:10.79) (0:11.18) (0:11.26) (0:11.38) (0:12.54)

12 2 KALASHNIKOV 71.1 0:10.79 1:12.21 [12] 0:58.14 [11] 0:47.35 [10] 0:36.12 [11] 0:24.74 [11] 0:13.12 [12] 4.38L 0:36.12 +5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.62) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Bartoselli (7), Chief Artie (11), Logomania (13), Shajaea (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19Report Created:  Sat 16 July 2022  16:39 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


